Ihr Partner für den
Materialumschlag
Unsere Mitarbeiter, Produkte
und Dienstleistungen
Ausstellung
auch Samstags
geöffnet
von 9 bis 12 Uhr
EP10-15KRT PAC, EP16-18CPN(T),
EP13-20PN(T), EP20-35K PAC, EP40-50
Electric powered lift trucks
1.0 - 4.9 tonnes
3 WHEEL MODELS
MODEL CAPACITY
(tonnes)
VOLTAGE
(V)
LOAD CENTRE
(mm)
EP10KRT PAC 1.0 24 500
EP12KRT PAC 1.25 24 500
EP15KRT PAC 1.5 24 500
EP13PNT 1.3 48 500
EP15PNT 1.5 48 500
EP16CPNT 1.6 48 500
EP16PNT 1.6 48 500
EP18CPNT 1.8 48 500
EP18PNT 1.8 48 500
EP20PNT 2.0 48 500
4 WHEEL MODELS
MODEL CAPACITY
(tonnes)
VOLTAGE
(V)
LOAD CENTRE
(mm)
EP16CPN 1.6 48 500
EP16PN 1.6 48 500
EP18CPN 1.8 48 500
EP18PN 1.8 48 500
EP20PN 2.0 48 500
EP20K PAC 2.0 80 500
EP25K PAC 2.5 80 500
EP30K PAC 3.0 80 500